South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 10:38:08 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3135 (Rat #0094, Act #0168 of 2007) Joint Resolution, By J.E. Smith, Funderburk and Cotty
Similar (S 0353)
Summary: Statewide Comprehensive Service Delivery System

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A STUDY COMMITTEE TO DEVELOP A STATEWIDE COMPREHENSIVE
SERVICE DELIVERY SYSTEM FOR PERSONS WITH EPILEPSY IN THIS STATE AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE
MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE. - ratified title

12/13/06
12/13/06
01/09/07
01/09/07
01/23/07
01/25/07
02/21/07

02/22/07
02/22/07
02/22/07
02/22/07
02/23/07
02/23/07
02/27/07
02/27/07
05/23/07
05/24/07
05/24/07
05/24/07
05/29/07
05/30/07
05/31/07
06/06/07
06/13/07
06/13/07
07/30/07

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House

House

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-73

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-73
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Funderburk

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cotty

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-6

Amended HJ-24

Read second time HJ-25

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-53
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-40

Read second time SJ-40

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-34
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-39

Ratified R 94

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/06/07

Act No. 168

Page 1 of 1



