May 19, 2024, 10:38:08 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

07/30/07

H*3135 (Rat #0094, Act #0168 of 2007) Joint Resolution, By J.E. Smith, Funderburk and Cotty Similar (S 0353)

Summary: Statewide Comprehensive Service Delivery System

Act No. 168

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A STUDY COMMITTEE TO DEVELOP A STATEWIDE COMPREHENSIVE SERVICE DELIVERY SYSTEM FOR PERSONS WITH EPILEPSY IN THIS STATE AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE

MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE STUDY COMMITTEE ratified to	MBERSHIP. DUTTE	P. DUTTES. AND RESPONS	IRITHES OF THE	. 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	- ratilled title
---	-----------------	------------------------	----------------	---	------------------

12/13/06	House	Prefiled
12/13/06	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/09/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-73
01/09/07	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-73
01/23/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Funderburk
01/25/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cotty
02/21/07	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-6
02/22/07	House	Amended HJ-24
02/22/07	House	Read second time HJ-25
02/22/07	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
02/22/07		Scrivener's error corrected
02/23/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
02/23/07		Scrivener's error corrected
02/27/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/27/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6
05/23/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-53
05/24/07		Scrivener's error corrected
05/24/07	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-40
05/24/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-40
05/29/07	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-34
05/30/07	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-39
05/31/07		Ratified R 94
06/06/07		Signed By Governor
06/13/07		Copies available
06/13/07		Effective date 06/06/07